
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
6 

76 
81 
93 
43 
0 

80 
13 
92 
85 
3 

24 
18 
31 
75 
33 
30 
32 
90 
01 
84 
41 
70 
2 

12 
51 

Class 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 

Name 
Simon Sikes 
Ax Kametches 
Nicholas d'Orlando 
Billy Frazer 
Will Holtz 
Jonathan  Lee 
Hugh Esterson 
Burton Kyle August 
Joey Brienza 
David Livingston, Jr./M 
Joe Colasacco/M 
Christopher Horan 
Robert Dietz 
Scott Rubenzer/M 
Ayrton Houk 
Jeffrey Bartz 
Will Velkoff 
Trevor Russell 
Omar Khan 
Thomas Schrage 
David  Adorno 
Rob Albani/M 
Sam Lockwood/M 
Mike Scanlan/M 
Bob Reid/M 
TJ Zimmerman 

Sponsor 
RiceRace, Group 6 
KHill Mtrsp,G2Surfaces,LanierBaits 
Pelfrey 
Executive Autosport 
RiceRace,LevelUpRcgSch,LinearEdge 
Lee Racing 
Team Pelfrey 
RiceRace, Monro 
Exclusive Autosport 
ThermaMasters 
AurianaRcg,Rive Bistro 
steelfiber.com 
Polestar,LakeErieGraphics,Honda 
Morgan's Collision Center 
BHR,Piper,FastForward,PTHRcgOil,HorizonEquine 
Pure Energy Racing 
Practical Precision Engineering 
TR Racing 
K-Hill Motorsports 
AirportElectricServ., WichardOilCo 
Team Pelfrey 
Home Tech Bldg. Consultants 
Raceworks 
Drivers Services 
Weiss 
Global Racing Team 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
16 

Best Tm 
1:29.323 
1:29.884 
1:29.516 
1:30.139 
1:29.948 
1:29.723 
1:29.863 
1:29.982 
1:30.032 
1:29.859 
1:29.831 
1:30.325 
1:30.232 
1:30.471 
1:30.110 
1:30.807 
1:31.023 
1:31.202 
1:31.475 
1:32.040 
1:32.555 
1:33.542 
1:31.325 
1:32.838 
1:33.832 
1:31.247 

Make/Model 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Swift DB6/Ford 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Piper/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Ford 
Mygale/Honda 
Euro Swift 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Citation/Honda 
Van Diemen/MZR 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG at 2:47pm 

Printed: 5/1/2021 3:03:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

16.482 

Avg. Speed 

89.465 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.323 

Best Speed 

91.005 

Best Lap by 

6 - Simon Sikes 

FRP at MID-OHIO 2021 

F1600 Championship Series 

F1600 Provisional Race 1  Results 

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:20:18 

Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles 

5/1/2021 02:15 PM 


